Specialties
BBQ Nachos $10.52
BBQ Frychos $11.76
BBQ Plate w/ 2 Sides $11.76
BBQ Burrito $8.05

Leg Quarter Plate w/ 2 Sides $9.90
Chicken Tenders w/1 Side and$9.90
Roll

Small Fried Mushrooms $4.95
Large Fried Mushrooms $6.81
Small Fried Pickle Chips $3.71
Large Fried Pickle Chips $6.19
Jalapeno Poppers $5.88
Small Green Bean Fries $3.71
Large Green Bean Fries $6.19
Sides
French Fries $3.10
Tots $3.10
Onions Rings $3.40
Chips $5.57
Mayo Slaw $2.79
Potato Salad $2.79
Baked Beans $2.79
Mac & Cheese $2.79
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The Shack Camden

Wings
4 Pc Wing Basket
6 Pc Wing Basket
8 Pc Wing Basket
6 Pc Wings ONLY
12 Wings ONLY

Sandwiches
BBQ Sandwich
Pulled Chicken Sandwich
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Bologna Sandwich
Fried Chicken Sandwich
Hot Dog
Super Dog
Smoked Sausage Sandwich

Ribs

$8.05
$10.52
$13.00
$8.05
$13.00

$6.19
$6.19
$6.19
$6.50
$6.19
$6.50
$2.17
$4.64
$4.02

Ribs available Thursdays & Fridays

after 5pm untill gone
1/2 Slab Ribs
Whole Slab Ribs
Ribs- Regular Plate
Ribs- Jumbo Plate
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$16.09
$29.71
$12.38
$19.81

Lunch Specials
Available from 11lam -1pm

Monday & Thursday - BBQ $9.03
Combo
Choose from BBQ, Pulled Chicken
or Bologna Sandwich w/ 1 side &
drink
Tuesdays - Burger Combo $10.15
Choose between Hamburger or
Cheeseburger w/ 1 Side and Drink
Wednesday - Nachos or $10.15
Frychos w/drink
Bulk Deals
BBQ by the Tray $13.00
Family Pack $32.19
1 tray, 6 buns, 160z potato salad,
160z slaw, 160z beans.
Dessert
Banana Pudding $4.02
Funnel Cake Fries $3.71
Extras
Drink $1.55
List type is special request
Condiments on Side $0.31



